
130 150
580

130

790

4100

2200*

1000

2500

270

680

250

2900

130

3600

340

6300

490
3500 5600

980

4800

4000
2700

220

630

480

3400

2200

650

830

300

4000 1900

3000
280

2000

5600
1700 2800

240

310

1200

1100

980

2100

4800
3500

1600

2200 670
1800

2100

710

1400

ORCHARD

PEACH

KNOBEL

DATTO

CORNING

SUCCESS

RECTOR

NIMMONS

GREENWAY

McDOUGAL

PIGGOTT

POLLARD

ST. FRANCIS

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______
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